

2013 FSRA Sweep

Official Results (Saturday, Apr 27)

| Pts 22 26 30 79 |
|---------------------|
| 96 60 |
| 96 60 |
| 96 60 |
| 60 |
| |
| 79 |
| |
| |
| |
| 21 |
| 31 |
| 57 |
| 8 |
| 7 |
| |
| |
| 29 |
| 7 |
| 8 |
| 51 |
| 7 2 |
| |
| |
| ' 3 |
| 3 |
| 35 |
| 5 |
| 35 |
| |
| |
| 0 |
| 0 |
| ' 6 |
| '1 |
| ' 9 |
| 23 |
| 37 |

Printed: 2013-Apr-27 06:03 PM

| Place | Lane | Organization | Net Time | % | Delta | Split | Pts |
|--------|--------|--|----------|-------|----------|-------------|-----|
| Race 2 | 20c: E | Boys 1st Varsity 4+ Heat 3 @ 08:40 AM | | | | | |
| 1st | 5 | Gainesville Area Rowing A (J. lovreglio) | 05:15.60 | | | | |
| 2nd | 6 | Palmetto HS A (L. Myhree) | 05:28.01 | 3.9% | 00:12.41 | 00:00:12.41 | |
| 3rd | 2 | Palmetto HS B (R. Brouwer) | 05:28.51 | 4.1% | 00:00.50 | 00:00:12.91 | |
| 4th | 7 | St. Johns Country Day (E. Patel) | 05:51.33 | 11.3% | 00:22.82 | 00:00:35.73 | |
| 5th | 1 | Belen Jesuit Prep (J. Pereyra) | 06:07.52 | 16.5% | 00:16.19 | 00:00:51.92 | |
| 6th | 3 | Cape Coral RC (P. Baker) | 06:14.48 | 18.7% | 00:06.96 | 00:00:58.88 | |
| 7th | 4 | Lake Brantley HS (D. Magrath) | 06:30.46 | 23.7% | 00:15.98 | 00:01:14.86 | |
| Race 2 | 21a: C | Girls 1st Varsity 8+ Heat 1 @ 08:48 AM | | | | | |
| 1st | 4 | Sarasota Crew (s. sims) | 05:06.00 | | | | |
| 2nd | 5 | Orlando Area Rowing (E. Roach) | 05:13.91 | 2.6% | 00:07.91 | 00:00:07.91 | |
| 3rd | 3 | Lake Brantley HS (K. Brower) | 05:25.50 | 6.4% | 00:11.59 | 00:00:19.50 | |
| 4th | 2 | Palmetto HS (B. Achenbach) | 05:26.36 | 6.7% | 00:00.86 | 00:00:20.36 | |
| 5th | 6 | Sebastian River HS (K. O'Keefe) | 05:38.90 | 10.8% | 00:12.54 | 00:00:32.90 | |
| Race 2 | 21b: (| Girls 1st Varsity 8+ Heat 2 @ 08:56 AM | | | | | |
| 1st | 4 | Plant HS (M. Billig) | 05:12.30 | | | | |
| 2nd | 5 | Winter Park HS (J. Herbert) | 05:16.84 | 1.5% | 00:04.54 | 00:00:04.54 | |
| 3rd | 6 | Jacksonville Episcopal (L. Sabo) | 05:28.95 | 5.3% | 00:12.11 | 00:00:16.65 | |
| 4th | 2 | Space Coast Crew (D. Wilson) | 05:50.80 | 12.3% | 00:21.85 | 00:00:38.50 | |
| 5th | 3 | The Bolles School (K. Heath) | 06:12.15 | 19.2% | 00:21.35 | 00:00:59.85 | |
| Race 2 | 22a: E | Boys 1st Varsity 8+ Heat 1 @ 09:04 AM | | | | | |
| 1st | 4 | Sarasota Crew (R. Hails) | 04:30.40 | | | | |
| 2nd | 3 | The Bolles School (M. Pentaleri) | 04:37.10 | 2.5% | 00:06.70 | 00:00:06.70 | |
| 3rd | 5 | Plant HS (A. Dickerson) | 04:45.22 | 5.5% | 00:08.12 | 00:00:14.82 | |
| 4th | 6 | Orlando Area Rowing (J. Clonts) | 04:47.63 | 6.4% | 00:02.41 | 00:00:17.23 | |
| 5th | 2 | Lake Brantley HS (T. Haight) | 04:53.97 | 8.7% | 00:06.34 | 00:00:23.57 | |
| 6th | 7 | Space Coast Crew (E. Gracia) | 05:11.27 | 15.1% | 00:17.30 | 00:00:40.87 | |
| 7th | 1 | St. Johns Country Day (B. Boulter) | 05:41.43 | 26.3% | 00:30.16 | 00:01:11.03 | |
| Race 2 | 22b: E | Boys 1st Varsity 8+ Heat 2 @ 09:12 AM | | | | | |
| 1st | 4 | Winter Park HS (D. Hamilton) | 04:30.30 | | | | |
| 2nd | 5 | Capital City Rowing (C. Wong) | 04:35.30 | 1.8% | 00:05.00 | 00:00:05.00 | |
| 3rd | 3 | Miami Rowing (N. Montalvo) | 04:36.17 | 2.2% | 00:00.87 | 00:00:05.87 | |
| 4th | 2 | Pine Crest School (N. Glachman) | 04:45.71 | 5.7% | 00:09.54 | 00:00:15.41 | |
| 5th | 6 | Jacksonville Episcopal (E. Bodge) | 04:45.98 | 5.8% | 00:00.27 | 00:00:15.68 | |
| 6th | 7 | Gainesville Area Rowing (B. Amirin) | 05:08.19 | 14.0% | 00:22.21 | 00:00:37.89 | |
| Race 2 | 2a: Bo | bys 3rd Varsity 8+ Heat 1 @ 09:20 AM | | | | | |
| 1st | 4 | Sarasota Crew A (A. Dezsi) | 04:51.60 | | | | |
| 2nd | 3 | The Bolles School (I. Fuller) | 05:08.32 | 5.7% | 00:16.72 | 00:00:16.72 | |
| 3rd | 5 | Orlando Area Rowing (K. Medina) | 05:16.05 | 8.4% | 00:07.73 | 00:00:24.45 | |
| 4th | 6 | Pine Crest School (P. Savage) | 05:21.87 | 10.4% | 00:05.82 | 00:00:30.27 | |

| Place | Lane | Organization | Net Time | % | Delta | Split | Pts |
|-------|--------|---|----------|-------|----------|-------------|-----|
| Race | 2b: Bo | bys 3rd Varsity 8+ Heat 2 @ 09:28 AM | | | | | |
| 1st | 4 | Winter Park HS (A. Cendan) | 04:56.50 | | | | |
| 2nd | 3 | Sarasota Crew B (D. Schille) | 05:09.17 | 4.3% | 00:12.67 | 00:00:12.67 | |
| 3rd | 6 | Space Coast Crew (J. Baney) | 05:24.91 | 9.6% | 00:15.74 | 00:00:28.41 | |
| 4th | 5 | Plant HS (M. James) | 06:06.26 | 23.5% | 00:41.35 | 00:01:09.76 | |
| Race | 3a: Gi | rls 2- Heat 1 @ 09:36 AM | | | | | |
| 1st | 3 | Jacksonville RC (M. Wothe) | 06:22.20 | | | | |
| 2nd | 4 | Sarasota Scullers (H. Whisnant) | 06:26.04 | 1.0% | 00:03.84 | 00:00:03.84 | |
| 3rd | 7 | South Orlando RA (A. Combs) | 06:39.77 | 4.6% | 00:13.73 | 00:00:17.57 | |
| 4th | 2 | Tampa Training Ctr (C. Willis) | 06:43.17 | 5.5% | 00:03.40 | 00:00:20.97 | |
| 5th | 6 | North Orlando Rowing (M. Dietrich) | 07:00.72 | 10.1% | 00:17.55 | 00:00:38.52 | |
| 6th | 1 | Palmetto HS (L. Bedford) | 07:24.43 | 16.3% | 00:23.71 | 00:01:02.23 | |
| 7th | 5 | Edgewater HS (M. Cope) | 07:58.53 | 25.2% | 00:34.10 | 00:01:36.33 | |
| Race | 3b: Gi | rls 2- Heat 2 @ 09:44 AM | | | | | |
| 1st | 4 | Miami Beach RC (C. Meister) | 06:24.60 | | | | |
| 2nd | 5 | Stanton River Bank Rowing (M. Renner) | 06:29.82 | 1.4% | 00:05.22 | 00:00:05.22 | |
| 3rd | 3 | Capital City Rowing (D. Stoner) | 06:36.02 | 3.0% | 00:06.20 | 00:00:11.42 | |
| 4th | 6 | Gainesville Area Rowing (S. Livingston) | 06:56.55 | 8.3% | 00:20.53 | 00:00:31.95 | |
| 5th | 7 | St. Johns Country Day (M. EDMONDSON) | 07:08.21 | 11.3% | 00:11.66 | 00:00:43.61 | |
| 6th | 2 | Boone HS (H. Ragland) | 08:04.09 | 25.9% | 00:55.88 | 00:01:39.49 | |
| Race | 4a: Bo | oys 2- Heat 1 @ 09:52 AM | | | | | |
| 1st | 4 | Belen Jesuit Prep (V. Vazquez) | 05:54.90 | | | | |
| 2nd | 3 | Jacksonville RC (A. Wothe) | 05:56.65 | 0.5% | 00:01.75 | 00:00:01.75 | |
| 3rd | 6 | South Orlando RA (O. Hansen) | 06:41.95 | 13.3% | 00:45.30 | 00:00:47.05 | |
| 4th | 2 | University School (G. Barber) | 07:16.52 | 23.0% | 00:34.57 | 00:01:21.62 | |
| | 5 | Sarasota Crew (T. James) | Scratch | | | | |
| | 7 | North Orlando Rowing (R. Barfield) | Scratch | | | | |
| Race | 4b: Bo | oys 2- Heat 2 @ 10:00 AM | | | | | |
| 1st | 4 | Cape Coral RC (B. Digby) | 05:42.10 | | | | |
| 2nd | 3 | ROCCS (A. Lynch) | 06:15.40 | 9.7% | 00:33.30 | 00:00:33.30 | |
| 3rd | 2 | Edgewater HS (R. Pearl) | 06:40.86 | 17.2% | 00:25.46 | 00:00:58.76 | |
| 4th | 5 | Sarasota Scullers (T. Bruno) | 06:58.82 | 22.4% | 00:17.96 | 00:01:16.72 | |
| | 6 | Melbourne HS (M. Melnyk) | Scratch | | | | |
| Race | 5a: Gi | rls Freshman 4+ Heat 1 @ 10:08 AM | | | | | |
| 1st | 6 | Miami Rowing (E. Ray) | 06:18.60 | | | | |
| 2nd | 4 | South Orlando RA (G. HUTCHINGSON) | 06:29.45 | 2.9% | 00:10.85 | 00:00:10.85 | |
| 3rd | 2 | Stanton River Bank Rowing (T. Hickinbotham) | 06:32.82 | 3.8% | 00:03.37 | 00:00:14.22 | |
| 4th | 5 | Academy of Holy Names (E. Kamm) | 06:43.84 | 6.7% | 00:11.02 | 00:00:25.24 | |
| 5th | 7 | Jacksonville RC (E. Tackett) | 06:45.88 | 7.2% | 00:02.04 | 00:00:27.28 | |
| 6th | 3 | Tampa Catholic HS (T. Roberts) | 07:30.67 | 19.0% | 00:44.79 | 00:01:12.07 | |
| | | | | | | | |

| Place | e Lane | Organization | Net Time | % | Delta | Split | Pts |
|-------|--------|---------------------------------------|----------|-------|----------|-------------|-----|
| Race | 5b: Gi | rls Freshman 4+ Heat 2 @ 10:16 AM | | | | | |
| 1st | 4 | Sarasota Scullers (L. Nelson) | 06:12.50 | | | | |
| 2nd | 3 | Gainesville Area Rowing (M. Spillane) | 06:33.45 | 5.6% | 00:20.95 | 00:00:20.95 | |
| 3rd | 2 | Stewards Foundation (S. Henderson) | 06:48.41 | 9.6% | 00:14.96 | 00:00:35.91 | |
| 4th | 7 | Plant HS (M. cardona) | 06:50.99 | 10.3% | 00:02.58 | 00:00:38.49 | |
| 5th | 5 | Berkeley Prep (K. Dil) | 07:01.90 | 13.3% | 00:10.91 | 00:00:49.40 | |
| 6th | 6 | St. Johns Country Day (B. Arnett) | 07:31.05 | 21.1% | 00:29.15 | 00:01:18.55 | |
| Race | 5c: Gi | rls Freshman 4+ Heat 3 @ 10:24 AM | | | | | |
| 1st | 6 | Sarasota Crew (S. Alario) | 06:37.50 | | | | |
| 2nd | 4 | Hillsborough HS (m. stuart) | 06:39.01 | 0.4% | 00:01.51 | 00:00:01.51 | |
| 3rd | 5 | Edgewater HS (B. Jonathas) | 06:40.09 | 0.7% | 00:01.08 | 00:00:02.59 | |
| 4th | 3 | Sebastian River HS (D. White) | 06:41.71 | 1.1% | 00:01.62 | 00:00:04.21 | |
| 5th | 2 | Lyman HS (K. caban) | 06:53.05 | 3.9% | 00:11.34 | 00:00:15.55 | |
| 6th | 7 | Evans RC (N. Welle) | 07:01.51 | 6.0% | 00:08.46 | 00:00:24.01 | |
| Race | 6a: Bo | bys Freshman 4+ Heat 1 @ 10:32 AM | | | | | |
| 1st | 4 | Tampa Prep (I. smith) | 05:34.60 | | | | |
| 2nd | 5 | Miami Beach RC (A. Lütge) | 05:47.46 | 3.8% | 00:12.86 | 00:00:12.86 | |
| 3rd | 8 | Boone HS (J. Bell) | 05:51.97 | 5.2% | 00:04.51 | 00:00:17.37 | |
| 4th | 7 | Stanton River Bank Rowing (D. Wilson) | 05:55.31 | 6.2% | 00:03.34 | 00:00:20.71 | |
| 5th | 6 | Berkeley Prep (Z. Mohan) | 05:56.37 | 6.5% | 00:01.06 | 00:00:21.77 | |
| 6th | 3 | Orlando Area Rowing (N. Meuret) | 06:01.17 | 7.9% | 00:04.80 | 00:00:26.57 | |
| 7th | 2 | Sebastian River HS (M. Micket) | 06:15.21 | 12.1% | 00:14.04 | 00:00:40.61 | |
| 8th | 1 | St. Johns Country Day (T. Hanson) | 07:42.04 | 38.1% | 01:26.83 | 00:02:07.44 | |
| Race | 6b: Bo | oys Freshman 4+ Heat 2 @ 10:40 AM | | | | | |
| 1st | 6 | Plant HS (P. Hampton) | 05:46.43 | | | | |
| 2nd | 5 | Belen Jesuit Prep (D. Gonzalez) | 05:53.52 | 2.0% | 00:07.09 | 00:00:07.09 | |
| 3rd | 4 | Sarasota Scullers (R. Stettler) | 05:58.73 | 3.6% | 00:05.21 | 00:00:12.30 | |
| 4th | 1 | Capital City Rowing (J. Ferst) | 06:01.39 | 4.3% | 00:02.66 | 00:00:14.96 | |
| 5th | 3 | Sarasota Crew (J. Dean) | 06:05.31 | 5.4% | 00:03.92 | 00:00:18.88 | |
| 6th | 8 | The Bolles School (C. Noe) | 06:13.30 | 7.8% | 00:07.99 | 00:00:26.87 | |
| 7th | 2 | Tampa Catholic HS (M. Simeon) | 06:53.21 | 19.3% | 00:39.91 | 00:01:06.78 | |
| 8th | 7 | University School (L. Lacerda) | 07:10.78 | 24.3% | 00:17.57 | 00:01:24.35 | |
| Race | 7a: Gi | rls Freshman 8+ Heat 1 @ 10:48 AM | | | | | |
| 1st | 4 | Sarasota Crew A (A. Munoz) | 05:51.10 | | | | |
| 2nd | 6 | Pine Crest School (T. Fistel) | 05:54.11 | 0.9% | 00:03.01 | 00:00:03.01 | |
| 3rd | 3 | Winter Park HS (E. Mullen) | 05:54.81 | 1.1% | 00:00.70 | 00:00:03.71 | |
| 4th | 5 | Orlando Area Rowing (M. Sabis) | 06:08.91 | 5.1% | 00:14.10 | 00:00:17.81 | |
| Race | 7b: Gi | rls Freshman 8+ Heat 2 @ 10:56 AM | | | | | |
| 1st | 4 | Plant HS (S. Savage) | 05:47.20 | | | | |
| 2nd | 5 | Capital City Rowing (M. Sigrist) | 05:58.80 | 3.3% | 00:11.60 | 00:00:11.60 | |
| 3rd | 3 | Sarasota Scullers (K. Spikes) | 06:09.67 | 6.5% | 00:10.87 | 00:00:22.47 | |
| 4th | 6 | Sarasota Crew B (S. london) | 06:19.44 | 9.3% | 00:09.77 | 00:00:32.24 | |
| 5th | 2 | Academy of Holy Names (M. Plummer) | 06:59.26 | 20.8% | 00:39.82 | 00:01:12.06 | |

| Place | e Lane | Organization | Net Time | % | Delta | Split | Pts |
|-------|--------|---|----------|-------|----------|-------------|-----|
| Race | 8a: Bo | bys Freshman 8+ Heat 1 @ 11:04 AM | | | | | |
| 1st | 4 | Sarasota Crew A (L. Bremer) | 04:57.20 | | | | |
| 2nd | 3 | Capital City Rowing (Z. Zeller) | 05:06.54 | 3.1% | 00:09.34 | 00:00:09.34 | |
| 3rd | 5 | Belen Jesuit Prep (B. Gilbert III) | 05:07.18 | 3.4% | 00:00.64 | 00:00:09.98 | |
| 4th | 2 | The Bolles School (R. Bent) | 05:29.33 | 10.8% | 00:22.15 | 00:00:32.13 | |
| 5th | 6 | Jacksonville Episcopal (N. Althuis) | 05:40.04 | 14.4% | 00:10.71 | 00:00:42.84 | |
| 6th | 7 | Miami Beach RC (B. Rojas) | 05:44.07 | 15.8% | 00:04.03 | 00:00:46.87 | |
| 7th | 1 | Sarasota Crew B (R. KNOPIK) | 05:51.62 | 18.3% | 00:07.55 | 00:00:54.42 | |
| Race | 8b: B | oys Freshman 8+ Heat 2 @ 11:12 AM | | | | | |
| 1st | 3 | Evans RC (I. Mayfield) | 04:58.90 | | | | |
| 2nd | 5 | Sarasota Scullers A (J. Franks) | 05:02.29 | 1.1% | 00:03.39 | 00:00:03.39 | |
| 3rd | 4 | Winter Park HS (C. Bertossa) | 05:05.47 | 2.2% | 00:03.18 | 00:00:06.57 | |
| 4th | 6 | Orlando Area Rowing (L. Waddell) | 05:08.06 | 3.1% | 00:02.59 | 00:00:09.16 | |
| 5th | 7 | Pine Crest School (F. Corredor) | 05:20.92 | 7.4% | 00:12.86 | 00:00:22.02 | |
| 6th | 2 | Miami Rowing (D. Denmark) | 05:28.49 | 9.9% | 00:07.57 | 00:00:29.59 | |
| 7th | 1 | Coconut Grove RC (A. Carles) | 05:50.07 | 17.1% | 00:21.58 | 00:00:51.17 | |
| 8th | 8 | Sarasota Scullers B (D. Opitz) | 06:00.85 | 20.7% | 00:10.78 | 00:01:01.95 | |
| Race | 9a: Gi | rls Lightweight 4+ Heat 1 @ 11:20 AM | | | | | |
| 1st | 4 | Miami Beach RC (s. Keeler) | 06:08.40 | | | | |
| 2nd | 2 | Evans RC (M. Stevens) | 06:26.57 | 4.9% | 00:18.17 | 00:00:18.17 | |
| 3rd | 7 | Boone HS (J. Spinelli) | 06:29.65 | 5.8% | 00:03.08 | 00:00:21.25 | |
| 4th | 6 | Hillsborough HS (M. Quam) | 06:40.27 | 8.7% | 00:10.62 | 00:00:31.87 | |
| 5th | 5 | Tampa Prep (E. Williams) | 06:46.92 | 10.5% | 00:06.65 | 00:00:38.52 | |
| 6th | 1 | Sebastian River HS (B. Nelson) | 06:48.50 | 10.9% | 00:01.58 | 00:00:40.10 | |
| 7th | 3 | Pine Crest School (N. Morris) | 07:19.14 | 19.2% | 00:30.64 | 00:01:10.74 | |
| Race | 9b: G | irls Lightweight 4+ Heat 2 @ 11:28 AM | | | | | |
| 1st | 4 | Sarasota Scullers (K. Thompson) | 06:26.20 | | | | |
| 2nd | 5 | Plant HS (B. morrill) | 06:31.44 | 1.4% | 00:05.24 | 00:00:05.24 | |
| 3rd | 2 | Space Coast Crew (V. Rivera) | 06:34.18 | 2.1% | 00:02.74 | 00:00:07.98 | |
| 4th | 7 | Academy of Holy Names (A. DE GUZMAN) | 06:35.51 | 2.4% | 00:01.33 | 00:00:09.31 | |
| 5th | 6 | Coconut Grove RC (C. Roen) | 06:40.96 | 3.8% | 00:05.45 | 00:00:14.76 | |
| 6th | 3 | Melbourne HS (L. Allgood) | 07:05.03 | 10.1% | 00:24.07 | 00:00:38.83 | |
| Race | 10a: E | Boys Lightweight 4+ Heat 1 @ 11:36 AM | | | | | |
| 1st | 5 | Belen Jesuit Prep (J. Armengol) | 05:23.90 | | | | |
| 2nd | 4 | South Orlando RA (N. Owen) | 05:30.34 | 2.0% | 00:06.44 | 00:00:06.44 | |
| 3rd | 7 | Stanton River Bank Rowing (N. Cuaresma) | 05:32.44 | 2.6% | 00:02.10 | 00:00:08.54 | |
| 4th | 3 | Miami Beach RC (D. Choukroun) | 05:38.85 | 4.6% | 00:06.41 | 00:00:14.95 | |
| 5th | 6 | Sebastian River HS (R. Rupchis) | 05:42.09 | 5.6% | 00:03.24 | 00:00:18.19 | |
| 6th | 2 | Plant HS (J. Wilson) | 05:42.45 | 5.7% | 00:00.36 | 00:00:18.55 | |
| 7th | 8 | University School (J. Silvera) | 06:34.26 | 21.7% | 00:51.81 | 00:01:10.36 | |
| 8th | 1 | Stewards Foundation (C. Carnes) | 06:40.87 | 23.8% | 00:06.61 | 00:01:16.97 | |

| Place | Lane | Organization | Net Time | % | Delta | Split | Pts |
|------------|--------|--|----------------------|----------------|----------------------|----------------------------|-----|
| Race | 10b: I | Boys Lightweight 4+ Heat 2 @ 11:44 AM | | | | | |
| 1st | 3 | Edgewater HS (M. Nguyen) | 05:40.30 | | | | |
| 2nd | 2 | North Orlando Rowing (J. Harris) | 05:44.77 | 1.3% | 00:04.47 | 00:00:04.47 | |
| 3rd | 4 | Miami Rowing (A. Denmark) | 05:57.50 | 5.1% | 00:12.73 | 00:00:17.20 | |
| 4th | 8 | North Palm Beach RC (T. Suh) | 05:58.77 | 5.4% | 00:01.27 | 00:00:18.47 | |
| 5th | 5 | Sarasota Scullers (D. Wright) | 06:11.04 | 9.0% | 00:12.27 | 00:00:30.74 | |
| 6th | 1 | Jacksonville RC (A. Nierman) | 06:14.37 | 10.0% | 00:03.33 | 00:00:34.07 | |
| 7th | 6 | Lake Brantley HS (B. Boss) | 06:29.82 | 14.6% | 00:15.45 | 00:00:49.52 | |
| | 7 | Sarasota Crew (J. Wilberding) | Scratch | | | | |
| Race | 14a: E | Boys 2nd Varsity 8+ Heat 1 @ 11:52 AM | | | | | |
| 1st | 4 | Sarasota Crew (A. Dluzneski) | 04:44.80 | | | | |
| 2nd | 5 | Plant HS (J. Glover) | 05:00.57 | 5.5% | 00:15.77 | 00:00:15.77 | |
| 3rd | 3 | The Bolles School (T. Kennedy) | 05:10.44 | 9.0% | 00:09.87 | 00:00:25.64 | |
| 4th | 6 | Pine Crest School (S. Krouse) | 05:15.35 | 10.7% | 00:04.91 | 00:00:30.55 | |
| 5th | 2 | Space Coast Crew (K. Landis) | 05:46.06 | 21.5% | 00:30.71 | 00:01:01.26 | |
| Paca | 1/h: l | Boys 2nd Varsity 8+ Heat 2 @ 12:00 PM | | | | | |
| 1st | 4 | Winter Park HS (M. Butler) | 04:52.80 | | | | |
| 2nd | 5 | Orlando Area Rowing (N. Olgee) | 04:58.93 | 2.1% | 00:06.13 | 00:00:06.13 | |
| 3rd | 3 | Capital City Rowing (D. Baxter) | 05:03.33 | 3.6% | 00:04.40 | 00:00:10.53 | |
| 4th | 6 | Jacksonville Episcopal (L. Frazier) | 05:21.26 | 9.7% | 00:04.40 | 00:00:10:33 | |
| 5th | 2 | St. Johns Country Day (A. Makar) | 06:10.61 | 26.6% | 00:49.35 | 00:00:20:40 | |
| | | | | | | | |
| 1st | 15a: (| Girls Junior 4+ Heat 1 @ 12:08 PM ROCCS (M. Brown) | 06:18.90 | | | | |
| | | · , | | 7 40/ | 00:27.97 | 00.00.27.07 | |
| 2nd | 7 2 | Manatee HS (J. Zebracki) | 06:46.87 | 7.4% | 00:27.97 | 00:00:27.97 | |
| 3rd | 3 | Boone HS (C. Murphy) | 06:59.77 | 10.8% | | 00:00:40.87 | |
| 4th | | Tampa Prep (J. Okogbaa) | 07:16.76 | 15.3% | 00:16.99 | 00:00:57.86 | |
| 5th | 6 1 | Sebastian River HS (H. Stroth) St. Edward's School (c. villacorta) | 07:18.93 | 15.8% | 00:02.17 | 00:01:00.03 | |
| 6th 7th | 5 | Lyman HS (C. Lyon) | 07:20.85 07:47.10 | 16.3% 23.3% | 00:01.92 00:26.25 | 00:01:01.95 00:01:28.20 | |
| | | | 07.47.10 | 23.3% | 00.20.25 | 00.01.26.20 | |
| | 15b: (| Girls Junior 4+ Heat 2 @ 12:16 PM | | | | | |
| 1st | 1 | Stanton River Bank Rowing (M. Bell) | 06:27.20 | | | | |
| 2nd | 5 | Edgewater HS (C. Osche) | 06:29.69 | 0.6% | 00:02.49 | 00:00:02.49 | |
| 3rd | 3 | Stewards Foundation (E. Watts) | 06:33.68 | 1.7% | 00:03.99 | 00:00:06.48 | |
| 4th | 2 | Academy of Holy Names (F. Mount) | 06:36.47 | 2.4% | 00:02.79 | 00:00:09.27 | |
| 5th | 4 | Miami Beach RC (G. Ayzen) | 06:47.20 | 5.2% | 00:10.73 | 00:00:20.00 | |
| 6th | 6 | Tampa Catholic HS (A. Lewis) | 06:55.37 | 7.3% | 00:08.17 | 00:00:28.17 | |
| 7th | 7 | Evans RC (E. Benton) | 07:00.77 | 8.7% | 00:05.40 | 00:00:33.57 | |
| Race | 15c: (| Girls Junior 4+ Heat 3 @ 12:24 PM | | | | | |
| 1st | 4 | Melbourne HS (A. Heirston) | 06:17.00 | | | | |
| 2nd | 6 | Berkeley Prep (J. Weber) | 06:25.41 | 2.2% | 00:08.41 | 00:00:08.41 | |
| 3rd | 7 | Coconut Grove RC (L. Tellez) | 06:30.71 | 3.6% | 00:05.30 | 00:00:13.71 | |
| 4th | 3 | Plant HS (H. Pyra) | 06:38.77 | 5.8% | 00:08.06 | 00:00:21.77 | |
| 5th | 2 | Treasure Coast RC (A. DeVault) | 06:45.47 | 7.6% | 00:06.70 | 00:00:28.47 | |
| | | | | | | | |

| Place | Lane | e Organization | Net Time | % | Delta | Split | Pts |
|-------|------|--|-----------|-------|----------|--------------|-----|
| Race | 15c: | Girls Junior 4+ Heat 3 @ 12:24 PM | | | | | |
| 6th | 5 | Palmetto HS (C. Chouinard) | 07:04.33 | 12.6% | 00:18.86 | 00:00:47.33 | |
| Race | 15d: | Girls Junior 4+ Heat 4 @ 12:32 PM | | | | | |
| 1st | 5 | Sarasota Scullers (A. Grujin) | 06:17.40 | | | | |
| 2nd | 4 | South Orlando RA (M. Podeswa) | 06:22.82 | 1.4% | 00:05.42 | 00:00:05.42 | |
| 3rd | 6 | Jacksonville RC (E. Bonilla) | 06:40.71 | 6.2% | 00:17.89 | 00:00:23.31 | |
| 4th | 7 | Gainesville Area Rowing (M. Davis) | 06:48.76 | 8.3% | 00:08.05 | 00:00:31.36 | |
| 5th | 3 | St. Johns Country Day (C. Pardo) | 06:57.11 | 10.5% | 00:08.35 | 00:00:39.71 | |
| 6th | 2 | Hillsborough HS (C. Christie) | 06:59.96 | 11.3% | 00:02.85 | 00:00:42.56 | |
| Race | 16a: | Boys Junior 4+ Heat 1 @ 12:40 PM | | | | | |
| 1st | 2 | Miami Beach RC (T. Hayes) | 05:36.70 | | | | |
| 2nd | 5 | Lake Brantley HS (C. Oathout) | 05:38.72 | 0.6% | 00:02.02 | 00:00:02.02 | |
| 3rd | 8 | Manatee HS (A. Martinez) | 05:45.97 | 2.8% | 00:07.25 | 00:00:09.27 | |
| 4th | 7 | Sebastian River HS (M. Abt) | 05:46.17 | 2.8% | 00:00.20 | 00:00:09.47 | |
| 5th | 3 | St. Johns Country Day (J. Pardo) | 05:57.38 | 6.1% | 00:11.21 | 00:00:20.68 | |
| 6th | 6 | Sarasota Crew (S. John) | 06:02.01 | 7.5% | 00:04.63 | 00:00:25.31 | |
| 7th | 4 | Palmetto HS | 06:08.49 | 9.4% | 00:06.48 | 00:00:31.79 | |
| 8th | 1 | Gainesville Area Rowing (A. Dubose) | 06:10.88 | 10.2% | 00:02.39 | 00:00:34.18 | |
| Race | 16b: | Boys Junior 4+ Heat 2 @ 12:48 PM | | | | | |
| 1st | 4 | Edgewater HS (J. Casha) | 05:27.30 | | | | |
| 2nd | 3 | Belen Jesuit Prep (A. Escobar) | 05:35.78 | 2.6% | 00:08.48 | 00:00:08.48 | |
| 3rd | 5 | Miami Rowing (j. sorensen) | 05:49.31 | 6.7% | 00:13.53 | 00:00:22.01 | |
| 4th | 8 | University School (B. Burns) | 06:02.44 | 10.7% | 00:13.13 | 00:00:35.14 | |
| 5th | 6 | Sarasota Scullers (J. Anderson) | 06:06.27 | 11.9% | 00:03.83 | 00:00:38.97 | |
| 6th | 7 | Stewards Foundation (J. RUNEY) | 06:09.76 | 13.0% | 00:03.49 | 00:00:42.46 | |
| 7th | 2 | South Orlando RA (J. Walker) | 06:29.65 | 19.0% | 00:19.89 | 00:01:02.35 | |
| 8th | 1 | North Palm Beach RC (M. Green) | 06:42.85 | 23.1% | 00:13.20 | 00:01:15.55 | |
| Race | 16c· | Boys Junior 4+ Heat 3 @ 12:56 PM | | | | | |
| 1st | 5 | Coconut Grove RC (D. Goodkin) | 05:34.60 | | | | |
| 2nd | 4 | North Orlando Rowing (C. Field) | 05:38.55 | 1.2% | 00:03.95 | 00:00:03.95 | |
| 3rd | 8 | Stanton River Bank Rowing (A. Giles) | 05:43.47 | 2.7% | 00:04.92 | 00:00:08.87 | |
| 4th | 6 | Berkeley Prep (A. Hill) | 05:50.07 | 4.6% | 00:06.60 | 00:00:15.47 | |
| 5th | 7 | Treasure Coast RC (B. Laing) | 05:54.34 | 5.9% | 00:04.27 | 00:00:19.74 | |
| 6th | 1 | Evans RC (J. Harrington) | 06:05.94 | 9.4% | 00:11.60 | 00:00:31.34 | |
| 7th | 3 | Plant HS (D. Murphy) | 06:13.61 | 11.7% | 00:07.67 | 00:00:39.01 | |
| 8th | 2 | Melbourne HS (Q. Schumacher) | 06:19.55 | 13.4% | 00:05.94 | 00:00:44.95 | |
| Race | 172: | Girls Junior 8+ Heat 1 @ 01:04 PM | | | | | |
| 1st | 2 | Miami Rowing (A. Sorensen) | 05:29.30 | | | | |
| 2nd | 4 | Plant HS (K. TURK) | 05:37.15 | 2.4% | 00:07.85 | 00:00:07.85 | |
| 3rd | 3 | Lyman HS (T. West) | 05:38.83 | 2.9% | 00:07.68 | 00:00:07.03 | |
| 4th | 6 | Evans RC (L. Huntsberry) | 05:47.60 | 5.6% | 00:01:00 | 00:00:18.30 | |
| 5th | 5 | Pine Crest School (J. Anglin) | 05:54.05 | 7.5% | 00:06.45 | 00:00:10:30 | |
| | | · ···· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | 33.3-1100 | | 30.00.10 | 30.00.2 1.70 | |

| Place | e Lan | e Organization | Net Time | % | Delta | Split | Pts |
|-------|-------|---|----------|-------|----------|-------------|-----|
| Race | 17b: | Girls Junior 8+ Heat 2 @ 01:12 PM | | | | | |
| 1st | 4 | Miami Beach RC (Z. Thoennes) | 05:58.00 | | | | |
| 2nd | 5 | Lake Brantley HS (E. Neri) | 06:11.09 | 3.7% | 00:13.09 | 00:00:13.09 | |
| 3rd | 6 | Southeast HS (C. Converse) | 06:33.94 | 10.0% | 00:22.85 | 00:00:35.94 | |
| 4th | 3 | Stanton River Bank Rowing (K. Richey) | 06:40.71 | 11.9% | 00:06.77 | 00:00:42.71 | |
| Race | 18a: | Boys Junior 8+ Heat 1 @ 01:20 PM | | | | | |
| 1st | 4 | Belen Jesuit Prep (L. Suarez) | 05:07.90 | | | | |
| 2nd | 3 | Sarasota Crew (V. Van Wie) | 05:10.01 | 0.7% | 00:02.11 | 00:00:02.11 | |
| 3rd | 6 | Stewards Foundation (M. Rodriguez) | 05:11.52 | 1.2% | 00:01.51 | 00:00:03.62 | |
| 4th | 5 | Miami Beach RC (S. Kramer) | 05:23.02 | 4.9% | 00:11.50 | 00:00:15.12 | |
| 5th | 8 | ROCCS (J. Clardy) | 05:26.11 | 5.9% | 00:03.09 | 00:00:18.21 | |
| 6th | 2 | Evans RC (M. Hunold) | 05:42.99 | 11.4% | 00:16.88 | 00:00:35.09 | |
| 7th | 7 | The Bolles School (V. Lucas) | 06:11.12 | 20.5% | 00:28.13 | 00:01:03.22 | |
| Race | 18b: | Boys Junior 8+ Heat 2 @ 01:28 PM | | | | | |
| 1st | 6 | Miami Rowing (S. Chica) | 04:55.00 | | | | |
| 2nd | 2 | Sarasota Scullers (S. Mihm) | 05:05.20 | 3.5% | 00:10.20 | 00:00:10.20 | |
| 3rd | 4 | Hillsborough HS (A. Wang) | 05:08.40 | 4.5% | 00:03.20 | 00:00:13.40 | |
| 4th | 5 | Plant HS (K. HOWLETT) | 05:11.16 | 5.5% | 00:02.76 | 00:00:16.16 | |
| 5th | 1 | Gainesville Area Rowing (T. KOZIOL) | 05:19.59 | 8.3% | 00:08.43 | 00:00:24.59 | |
| 6th | 8 | Tampa Prep (T. Spriggs) | 05:39.28 | 15.0% | 00:19.69 | 00:00:44.28 | |
| 7th | 3 | Edgewater HS (J. Patterson) | 05:42.96 | 16.3% | 00:03.68 | 00:00:47.96 | |
| 8th | 7 | Lyman HS (C. Gillespie) | 05:45.72 | 17.2% | 00:02.76 | 00:00:50.72 | |
| Race | 19R1 | : Girls 1st Varsity 4+ Repechage 1 @ 02:44 | PM | | | | |
| 1st | 4 | Space Coast Crew (O. Humphrey) | 06:01.70 | | | | |
| 2nd | 3 | Academy of Holy Names (M. Allen) | 06:08.62 | 1.9% | 00:06.92 | 00:00:06.92 | |
| 3rd | 7 | Gainesville Area Rowing B (J. Miles) | 06:11.26 | 2.6% | 00:02.64 | 00:00:09.56 | |
| 4th | 5 | Plant HS (J. Lewis) | 06:22.33 | 5.7% | 00:11.07 | 00:00:20.63 | |
| 5th | 6 | Tampa Catholic HS (M. Glassell) | 06:26.97 | 7.0% | 00:04.64 | 00:00:25.27 | |
| 6th | 2 | Berkeley Prep (V. Rosen) | 06:37.52 | 9.9% | 00:10.55 | 00:00:35.82 | |
| Race | 19R2 | :: Girls 1st Varsity 4+ Repechage 2 @ 02:52 | PM | | | | |
| 1st | 5 | Miami Beach RC (J. Jimenez) | 06:18.00 | | | | |
| 2nd | 4 | Jacksonville RC (J. McNulty) | 06:20.11 | 0.6% | 00:02.11 | 00:00:02.11 | |
| 3rd | 3 | Melbourne HS (H. Hamaker) | 06:46.58 | 7.6% | 00:26.47 | 00:00:28.58 | |
| 4th | 6 | St. Johns Country Day (J. hench) | 06:47.29 | 7.7% | 00:00.71 | 00:00:29.29 | |
| 5th | 7 | Edgewater HS (L. Kearney) | 07:12.93 | 14.5% | 00:25.64 | 00:00:54.93 | |
| Race | 20R1 | : Boys 1st Varsity 4+ Repechage 1 @ 03:00 | PM | | | | |
| 1st | 4 | Palmetto HS B (R. Brouwer) | 05:34.30 | | | | |
| 2nd | 3 | St. Johns Country Day (E. Patel) | 05:44.94 | 3.2% | 00:10.64 | 00:00:10.64 | |
| 3rd | 6 | Melbourne HS (J. MULLEN) | 05:46.71 | 3.7% | 00:01.77 | 00:00:12.41 | |
| 4th | 5 | Treasure Coast RC (A. Pfeiffer) | 05:48.28 | 4.2% | 00:01.57 | 00:00:13.98 | |
| 5th | 7 | Belen Jesuit Prep (J. Pereyra) | 05:58.68 | 7.3% | 00:10.40 | 00:00:24.38 | |
| 6th | 2 | Gainesville Area Rowing B (M. Lovereglio) | 06:03.59 | 8.8% | 00:04.91 | 00:00:29.29 | |
| 7th | 1 | Lake Brantley HS (D. Magrath) | 06:30.35 | 16.8% | 00:26.76 | 00:00:56.05 | |

| Place | Lane | Organization | Net Time | % | Delta | Split | Pts |
|-------|--------|---|----------|-------|----------|-------------|-----|
| Race | 20R2: | Boys 1st Varsity 4+ Repechage 2 @ 03:08 P | M | | | | |
| 1st | 5 | Sebastian River HS (S. Adams) | 05:21.50 | | | | |
| 2nd | 4 | Tampa Prep B (C. Hendrix) | 05:23.13 | 0.5% | 00:01.63 | 00:00:01.63 | |
| 3rd | 3 | St. Edward's School A (m. murphy) | 05:24.09 | 0.8% | 00:00.96 | 00:00:02.59 | |
| 4th | 6 | Southeast HS (A. Teaford) | 05:43.72 | 6.9% | 00:19.63 | 00:00:22.22 | |
| 5th | 7 | St. Edward's School B (w. campbell) | 06:02.47 | 12.7% | 00:18.75 | 00:00:40.97 | |
| 6th | 1 | Tampa Catholic HS (L. Kuivila) | 06:04.69 | 13.4% | 00:02.22 | 00:00:43.19 | |
| 7th | 2 | Cape Coral RC (P. Baker) | 06:07.51 | 14.3% | 00:02.82 | 00:00:46.01 | |
| Race | 21R1: | Girls 1st Varsity 8+ Repechage @ 03:16 PM | | | | | |
| 1st | 5 | Lake Brantley HS (K. Brower) | 05:26.80 | | | | |
| 2nd | 4 | Jacksonville Episcopal (L. Sabo) | 05:28.95 | 0.7% | 00:02.15 | 00:00:02.15 | |
| 3rd | 3 | Palmetto HS (B. Achenbach) | 05:29.22 | 0.7% | 00:00.27 | 00:00:02.42 | |
| 4th | 2 | The Bolles School (K. Heath) | 05:39.37 | 3.8% | 00:10.15 | 00:00:12.57 | |
| 5th | 7 | Sebastian River HS (K. O'Keefe) | 05:41.44 | 4.5% | 00:02.07 | 00:00:14.64 | |
| 6th | 6 | Space Coast Crew (D. Wilson) | 06:03.34 | 11.2% | 00:21.90 | 00:00:36.54 | |
| Race | 22R1: | Boys 1st Varsity 8+ Repechage @ 03:24 PM | | | | | |
| 1st | 4 | Miami Rowing (N. Montalvo) | 04:50.00 | | | | |
| 2nd | 5 | Plant HS (A. Dickerson) | 04:53.00 | 1.0% | 00:03.00 | 00:00:03.00 | |
| 3rd | 2 | Jacksonville Episcopal (E. Bodge) | 04:55.40 | 1.9% | 00:02.40 | 00:00:05.40 | |
| 4th | 3 | Orlando Area Rowing (J. Clonts) | 04:57.36 | 2.5% | 00:01.96 | 00:00:07.36 | |
| 5th | 6 | Pine Crest School (N. Glachman) | 04:58.51 | 2.9% | 00:01.15 | 00:00:08.51 | |
| 6th | 7 | Lake Brantley HS (T. Haight) | 05:10.00 | 6.9% | 00:11.49 | 00:00:20.00 | |
| 7th | 1 | Space Coast Crew (E. Gracia) | 05:11.51 | 7.4% | 00:01.51 | 00:00:21.51 | |
| 8th | 8 | Gainesville Area Rowing (B. Amirin) | 05:13.13 | 8.0% | 00:01.62 | 00:00:23.13 | |
| Race | 2R1: E | Boys 3rd Varsity 8+ Repechage @ 03:32 PM | | | | | |
| 1st | 5 | Orlando Area Rowing (K. Medina) | 05:29.80 | | | | |
| 2nd | 3 | Pine Crest School (P. Savage) | 05:35.05 | 1.6% | 00:05.25 | 00:00:05.25 | |
| 3rd | 4 | Space Coast Crew (J. Baney) | 05:37.48 | 2.3% | 00:02.43 | 00:00:07.68 | |
| 4th | 6 | Plant HS (M. James) | 06:25.12 | 16.8% | 00:47.64 | 00:00:55.32 | |
| Race | 3R1: 0 | Sirls 2- Repechage @ 03:40 PM | | | | | |
| 1st | 4 | Capital City Rowing (D. Stoner) | 06:57.54 | | | | |
| 2nd | 3 | Tampa Training Ctr (C. Willis) | 06:58.70 | 0.3% | 00:01.16 | 00:00:01.16 | |
| 3rd | 5 | South Orlando RA (A. Combs) | 07:02.49 | 1.2% | 00:03.79 | 00:00:04.95 | |
| 4th | 6 | Gainesville Area Rowing (S. Livingston) | 07:11.56 | 3.4% | 00:09.07 | 00:00:14.02 | |
| 5th | 2 | St. Johns Country Day (M. EDMONDSON) | 07:20.62 | 5.5% | 00:09.06 | 00:00:23.08 | |
| 6th | 7 | North Orlando Rowing (M. Dietrich) | 07:23.65 | 6.3% | 00:03.03 | 00:00:26.11 | |
| 7th | 1 | Palmetto HS (L. Bedford) | 08:07.65 | 16.8% | 00:44.00 | 00:01:10.11 | |
| 8th | 8 | Boone HS (H. Ragland) | 08:29.95 | 22.1% | 00:22.30 | 00:01:32.41 | |

| Place | Lane | Organization | Net Time | % | Delta | Split P | ts |
|-------|--------|---|----------|-------|----------|-------------|----|
| Race | 4R1: E | Boys 2- Repechage @ 03:48 PM | | | | | |
| 1st | 4 | Edgewater HS (R. Pearl) | 06:51.80 | | | | |
| 2nd | 5 | South Orlando RA (O. Hansen) | 07:02.58 | 2.6% | 00:10.78 | 00:00:10.78 | |
| 3rd | 6 | Sarasota Scullers (T. Bruno) | 07:16.98 | 6.1% | 00:14.40 | 00:00:25.18 | |
| 4th | 3 | University School (G. Barber) | 07:54.79 | 15.3% | 00:37.81 | 00:01:02.99 | |
| Race | 5R1: (| Girls Freshman 4+ Repechage 1 @ 03:56 PM | | | | | |
| 1st | 5 | Stanton River Bank Rowing (T. Hickinbotham) | 06:47.10 | | | | |
| 2nd | 4 | Edgewater HS (B. Jonathas) | 06:52.61 | 1.4% | 00:05.51 | 00:00:05.51 | |
| 3rd | 3 | Sebastian River HS (D. White) | 06:59.80 | 3.1% | 00:07.19 | 00:00:12.70 | |
| 4th | 7 | Lyman HS (K. caban) | 07:04.87 | 4.4% | 00:05.07 | 00:00:17.77 | |
| 5th | 6 | Berkeley Prep (K. Dil) | 07:20.84 | 8.3% | 00:15.97 | 00:00:33.74 | |
| 6th | 2 | St. Johns Country Day (B. Arnett) | 07:51.34 | 15.8% | 00:30.50 | 00:01:04.24 | |
| Race | 5R2: (| Girls Freshman 4+ Repechage 2 @ 04:04 PM | | | | | |
| 1st | 6 | Jacksonville RC (E. Tackett) | 06:47.20 | | | | |
| 2nd | 4 | Academy of Holy Names (E. Kamm) | 06:50.46 | 0.8% | 00:03.26 | 00:00:03.26 | |
| 3rd | 5 | Stewards Foundation (S. Henderson) | 06:55.27 | 2.0% | 00:04.81 | 00:00:08.07 | |
| 4th | 2 | Evans RC (N. Welle) | 07:01.09 | 3.4% | 00:05.82 | 00:00:13.89 | |
| 5th | 3 | Plant HS (M. cardona) | 07:05.34 | 4.5% | 00:04.25 | 00:00:18.14 | |
| 6th | 7 | Tampa Catholic HS (T. Roberts) | 07:30.66 | 10.7% | 00:25.32 | 00:00:43.46 | |
| Race | 6R1: E | Boys Freshman 4+ Repechage @ 04:12 PM | | | | | |
| 1st | 3 | Orlando Area Rowing (N. Meuret) | 05:58.50 | | | | |
| 2nd | 4 | Sarasota Crew (J. Dean) | 06:02.80 | 1.2% | 00:04.30 | 00:00:04.30 | |
| 3rd | 5 | Berkeley Prep (Z. Mohan) | 06:06.00 | 2.1% | 00:03.20 | 00:00:07.50 | |
| 4th | 6 | The Bolles School (C. Noe) | 06:07.17 | 2.4% | 00:01.17 | 00:00:08.67 | |
| 5th | 7 | Sebastian River HS (M. Micket) | 06:16.08 | 4.9% | 00:08.91 | 00:00:17.58 | |
| 6th | 2 | Tampa Catholic HS (M. Simeon) | 06:57.89 | 16.6% | 00:41.81 | 00:00:59.39 | |
| 7th | 1 | St. Johns Country Day (T. Hanson) | 07:16.93 | 21.9% | 00:19.04 | 00:01:18.43 | |
| 8th | 8 | University School (L. Lacerda) | 07:48.84 | 30.8% | 00:31.91 | 00:01:50.34 | |
| Race | 7R1: (| Girls Freshman 8+ Repechage @ 04:20 PM | | | | | |
| 1st | 5 | Winter Park HS (E. Mullen) | 05:53.60 | | | | |
| 2nd | 4 | Sarasota Scullers (K. Spikes) | 06:02.68 | 2.6% | 00:09.08 | 00:00:09.08 | |
| 3rd | 3 | Orlando Area Rowing (M. Sabis) | 06:08.94 | 4.3% | 00:06.26 | 00:00:15.34 | |
| 4th | 6 | Sarasota Crew B (S. Iondon) | 06:22.13 | 8.1% | 00:13.19 | 00:00:28.53 | |
| 5th | 7 | Academy of Holy Names (M. Plummer) | 06:37.69 | 12.5% | 00:15.56 | 00:00:44.09 | |
| Race | 8R1: E | Boys Freshman 8+ Repechage @ 04:28 PM | | | | | |
| 1st | 4 | Pine Crest School (F. Corredor) | 05:20.80 | | | | |
| 2nd | 6 | Miami Rowing (D. Denmark) | 05:23.30 | 0.8% | 00:02.50 | 00:00:02.50 | |
| 3rd | 5 | Jacksonville Episcopal (N. Althuis) | 05:33.65 | 4.0% | 00:10.35 | 00:00:12.85 | |
| 4th | 2 | Coconut Grove RC (A. Carles) | 05:35.88 | 4.7% | 00:02.23 | 00:00:15.08 | |
| 5th | 3 | Miami Beach RC (B. Rojas) | 05:37.89 | 5.3% | 00:02.01 | 00:00:17.09 | |
| 6th | 7 | Sarasota Crew B (R. KNOPIK) | 05:44.70 | 7.5% | 00:06.81 | 00:00:23.90 | |
| 7th | 1 | Sarasota Scullers B (D. Opitz) | 05:47.61 | 8.4% | 00:02.91 | 00:00:26.81 | |

| Place | Lane | Organization | Net Time | % | Delta | Split | Pts |
|-------|--------|---|----------|-------|----------|-------------|-----|
| Race | 9R1: 0 | Girls Lightweight 4+ Repechage @ 04:36 PM | | | | | |
| 1st | 5 | Boone HS (J. Spinelli) | 06:23.60 | | | | |
| 2nd | 4 | Space Coast Crew (V. Rivera) | 06:30.43 | 1.8% | 00:06.83 | 00:00:06.83 | |
| 3rd | 3 | Hillsborough HS (M. Quam) | 06:35.10 | 3.0% | 00:04.67 | 00:00:11.50 | |
| 4th | 6 | Academy of Holy Names (A. DE GUZMAN) | 06:37.23 | 3.6% | 00:02.13 | 00:00:13.63 | |
| 5th | 2 | Coconut Grove RC (C. Roen) | 06:39.68 | 4.2% | 00:02.45 | 00:00:16.08 | |
| 6th | 7 | Tampa Prep (E. Williams) | 06:44.79 | 5.5% | 00:05.11 | 00:00:21.19 | |
| 7th | 8 | Melbourne HS (L. Allgood) | 06:54.54 | 8.1% | 00:09.75 | 00:00:30.94 | |
| 8th | 1 | Sebastian River HS (B. Nelson) | 06:54.85 | 8.1% | 00:00.31 | 00:00:31.25 | |
| Race | 10R1: | Boys Lightweight 4+ Repechage @ 04:44 Pl | М | | | | |
| 1st | 5 | Sebastian River HS (R. Rupchis) | 05:39.30 | | | | |
| 2nd | 3 | Plant HS (J. Wilson) | 05:46.81 | 2.2% | 00:07.51 | 00:00:07.51 | |
| 3rd | 6 | Jacksonville RC (A. Nierman) | 06:06.24 | 7.9% | 00:19.43 | 00:00:26.94 | |
| 4th | 4 | Sarasota Scullers (D. Wright) | 06:10.17 | 9.1% | 00:03.93 | 00:00:30.87 | |
| 5th | 2 | Lake Brantley HS (B. Boss) | 06:13.03 | 9.9% | 00:02.86 | 00:00:33.73 | |
| 6th | 1 | Stewards Foundation (C. Carnes) | 06:14.55 | 10.4% | 00:01.52 | 00:00:35.25 | |
| 7th | 7 | University School (J. Silvera) | 06:15.71 | 10.7% | 00:01.16 | 00:00:36.41 | |
| Race | 14R1: | Boys 2nd Varsity 8+ Repechage @ 04:52 PM | 1 | | | | |
| 1st | 4 | Capital City Rowing (D. Baxter) | 04:59.00 | | | | |
| 2nd | 5 | The Bolles School (T. Kennedy) | 05:00.31 | 0.4% | 00:01.31 | 00:00:01.31 | |
| 3rd | 7 | Space Coast Crew (K. Landis) | 05:05.45 | 2.2% | 00:05.14 | 00:00:06.45 | |
| 4th | 6 | Jacksonville Episcopal (L. Frazier) | 05:06.23 | 2.4% | 00:00.78 | 00:00:07.23 | |
| 5th | 3 | Pine Crest School (S. Krouse) | 05:14.53 | 5.2% | 00:08.30 | 00:00:15.53 | |
| 6th | 2 | St. Johns Country Day (A. Makar) | 06:01.50 | 20.9% | 00:46.97 | 00:01:02.50 | |
| Race | 15R1: | Girls Junior 4+ Repechage 1 @ 05:00 PM | | | | | |
| 1st | 4 | Coconut Grove RC (L. Tellez) | 06:26.60 | | | | |
| 2nd | 2 | Treasure Coast RC (A. DeVault) | 06:32.79 | 1.6% | 00:06.19 | 00:00:06.19 | |
| 3rd | 3 | Academy of Holy Names (F. Mount) | 06:36.28 | 2.5% | 00:03.49 | 00:00:09.68 | |
| 4th | 5 | Boone HS (C. Murphy) | 06:40.05 | 3.5% | 00:03.77 | 00:00:13.45 | |
| 5th | 6 | Gainesville Area Rowing (M. Davis) | 06:42.91 | 4.2% | 00:02.86 | 00:00:16.31 | |
| 6th | 1 | Tampa Catholic HS (A. Lewis) | 06:56.42 | 7.7% | 00:13.51 | 00:00:29.82 | |
| 7th | 8 | Hillsborough HS (C. Christie) | 07:11.75 | 11.7% | 00:15.33 | 00:00:45.15 | |
| 8th | 7 | Sebastian River HS (H. Stroth) | 07:20.32 | 13.9% | 00:08.57 | 00:00:53.72 | |
| Race | 15R2: | Girls Junior 4+ Repechage 2 @ 05:08 PM | | | _ | | |
| 1st | 5 | Stewards Foundation (E. Watts) | 06:27.60 | | | | _ |
| 2nd | 7 | Miami Beach RC (G. Ayzen) | 06:38.01 | 2.7% | 00:10.41 | 00:00:10.41 | |
| 3rd | 8 | Palmetto HS (C. Chouinard) | 06:42.95 | 4.0% | 00:04.94 | 00:00:15.35 | |
| 4th | 4 | Jacksonville RC (E. Bonilla) | 06:54.19 | 6.9% | 00:11.24 | 00:00:26.59 | |
| 5th | 2 | St. Johns Country Day (C. Pardo) | 06:55.95 | 7.3% | 00:01.76 | 00:00:28.35 | |
| 6th | 1 | St. Edward's School (c. villacorta) | 07:06.04 | 9.9% | 00:10.09 | 00:00:38.44 | |
| 7th | 3 | Tampa Prep (J. Okogbaa) | 07:10.77 | 11.1% | 00:04.73 | 00:00:43.17 | |
| | 6 | Plant HS (H. Pyra) | Scratch | | | | |

| Place | Lane | Organization | Net Time | % | Delta | Split | Pts |
|-------|-------|---------------------------------------|----------|-------|----------|-------------|-----|
| Race | 16R1: | Boys Junior 4+ Repechage 1 @ 05:16 PM | | | | | |
| 1st | 4 | Stanton River Bank Rowing (A. Giles) | 05:39.30 | | | | |
| 2nd | 7 | Treasure Coast RC (B. Laing) | 05:45.30 | 1.8% | 00:06.00 | 00:00:06.00 | |
| 3rd | 5 | Manatee HS (A. Martinez) | 05:53.20 | 4.1% | 00:07.90 | 00:00:13.90 | |
| 4th | 3 | University School (B. Burns) | 06:00.27 | 6.2% | 00:07.07 | 00:00:20.97 | |
| 5th | 6 | St. Johns Country Day (J. Pardo) | 06:04.75 | 7.5% | 00:04.48 | 00:00:25.45 | |
| 6th | 2 | Stewards Foundation (J. RUNEY) | 06:06.63 | 8.1% | 00:01.88 | 00:00:27.33 | |
| 7th | 1 | South Orlando RA (J. Walker) | 06:18.96 | 11.7% | 00:12.33 | 00:00:39.66 | |
| Race | 16R2: | Boys Junior 4+ Repechage 2 @ 05:24 PM | | | | | |
| 1st | 3 | Berkeley Prep (A. Hill) | 05:41.00 | | | | |
| 2nd | 5 | Miami Rowing (j. sorensen) | 05:42.95 | 0.6% | 00:01.95 | 00:00:01.95 | |
| 3rd | 4 | Sebastian River HS (M. Abt) | 05:45.31 | 1.3% | 00:02.36 | 00:00:04.31 | |
| 4th | 8 | Plant HS (D. Murphy) | 05:51.75 | 3.2% | 00:06.44 | 00:00:10.75 | |
| 5th | 2 | Evans RC (J. Harrington) | 05:53.60 | 3.7% | 00:01.85 | 00:00:12.60 | |
| 6th | 7 | Sarasota Crew (S. John) | 05:56.43 | 4.5% | 00:02.83 | 00:00:15.43 | |
| 7th | 6 | Sarasota Scullers (J. Anderson) | 06:03.99 | 6.7% | 00:07.56 | 00:00:22.99 | |
| 8th | 1 | Palmetto HS | 06:06.08 | 7.4% | 00:02.09 | 00:00:25.08 | |
| Race | 17R1: | Girls Junior 8+ Repechage @ 05:32 PM | | | | | |
| 1st | 5 | Lyman HS (T. West) | 05:34.10 | | | | |
| 2nd | 3 | Evans RC (L. Huntsberry) | 05:40.89 | 2.0% | 00:06.79 | 00:00:06.79 | |
| 3rd | 7 | Pine Crest School (J. Anglin) | 05:41.19 | 2.1% | 00:00.30 | 00:00:07.09 | |
| 4th | 4 | Southeast HS (C. Converse) | 06:08.10 | 10.2% | 00:26.91 | 00:00:34.00 | |
| 5th | 6 | Stanton River Bank Rowing (K. Richey) | 06:10.03 | 10.8% | 00:01.93 | 00:00:35.93 | |
| Race | 18R1: | Boys Junior 8+ Repechage @ 05:40 PM | | | | | |
| 1st | 5 | ROCCS (J. Clardy) | 05:03.40 | | | | |
| 2nd | 4 | Gainesville Area Rowing (T. KOZIOL) | 05:08.80 | 1.8% | 00:05.40 | 00:00:05.40 | |
| 3rd | 3 | Evans RC (M. Hunold) | 05:14.06 | 3.5% | 00:05.26 | 00:00:10.66 | |
| 4th | 6 | Tampa Prep (T. Spriggs) | 05:20.42 | 5.6% | 00:06.36 | 00:00:17.02 | |
| 5th | 1 | Lyman HS (C. Gillespie) | 05:25.38 | 7.2% | 00:04.96 | 00:00:21.98 | |
| 6th | 7 | The Bolles School (V. Lucas) | 05:35.44 | 10.6% | 00:10.06 | 00:00:32.04 | |
| 7th | 2 | Edgewater HS (J. Patterson) | 05:41.95 | 12.7% | 00:06.51 | 00:00:38.55 | |